LUGRY

THLRTIEN
ACGTION

FILM

Currently unreleased title
DASHCAM

Host

The Fight

The Wrong Place
Nobody Girl

Loki's Game

A Guide to Second Date Sex
The Red Haven

The Cleansing

The Rebels

Excalibur Rising

The Lost Viking

Rise of the Warrior Queen

PERFORMANCE CAPTURE

Currently unreleased title
Currently unreleased title
Currently unreleased title
Currently unreleased title
Peaky Blinders VR
Currently unreleased title
Currently unreleased title
Currently unreleased title
Freefire

House of Ashes

Little Hope

SHORTS

Good Boy

Currently unreleased title
Giraffe

Truth Serum

The Coppice

David French is a Piece of Shit & | Want Him to Die
Double Tap

The Boat

Solitary

Salt

Riot Act

Red Anchor Films Ltd
Blumhouse

Shudder

1906 Productions
Vampire1 Ltd

Red Book

Trickster Films
Second Date Film Co. Ltd
Redhaven Films
Forkbeard Films Ltd
RebelsFilm Ltd
Tornado Studios
Tornado Studios

Tornado Studios

Supermassive Games
Pixel Games
Creative Assembly
Axis / Blizzard
Maze-Theory
Supermassive Games
Supermassive Games
Reflector

Passion Pictures
Supermassive Games

Supermassive Games

MindsEye
Pulse

ABKA Creative
AnfanTerrible
Ed Massey
Dovetail Films
Eros V

Black Bull Films Ltd
Vault Films
FOX Digital
Flat Cap Films

07876 198 935

info@lucky13action.com

www.lucky13action.com

2021
2021
2020
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019

2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2016



07876 198 935

LUGRY

info@lucky13action.com

THLRTIEN
ACGTION

www.lucky13action.com

VIDEO
Run the Jewels - Out of Sight Pulse 2020
KSI - Domain Zebrafish Media 2020
KSI - Pull Up Zebrafish Media 2019
KSI - On Point IKON Films 2018
Duke Dumont X Gorgon City - Real Life Bullion / Virgin EMI 2017

My Lover Cindy Marika Hackman 2015
Wake Up Call Nothing But Thieves 2015
TELEVISION
Living In Fear 11 Films / Sky 2018
Lee & Dean Bingo / Channel 4 2018
THEATRE
Immersive Gatsby London| ColLab Amy Burns Walker / Oliver Tilney 2020
Project Mayhem | Secret Theatre Richard Crawford 2019
Romeo & Juliet Secret Cinema 2018
Dr Strangelove Secret Cinema 2016
28 Days Later Secret Cinema 2016
Star Wars Secret Cinema 2015
Back to the Future Secret Cinema 2014
Moulin Rouge Secret Cinema 2017
Lardo | The Old Red Lion Fin Russel 2015
The Sluts of Sutton Drive | The Finsborough Robeca Atkins Lord 2014
Cuddles | The Oval House Robeca Atkins Lord 2014
Trout Stanley | The Southwark Playhouse Matt Steinberg 2013



