



07876 198 935



info@lucky13action.com



www.lucky13action.com

FILM

Currently unreleased title	Red Anchor Films Ltd	2021
DASHCAM	Blumhouse	2021
Host	Shudder	2020
The Fight	1906 Productions	2018
The Wrong Place	Vampire1 Ltd	2018
Nobody Girl	Red Book	2018
Loki's Game	Trickster Films	2017
A Guide to Second Date Sex	Second Date Film Co. Ltd	2017
The Red Haven	Redhaven Films	2017
The Cleansing	Forkbeard Films Ltd	2017
The Rebels	RebelsFilm Ltd	2017
Excalibur Rising	Tornado Studios	2016
The Lost Viking	Tornado Studios	2016
Rise of the Warrior Queen	Tornado Studios	2016

PERFORMANCE CAPTURE

Currently unreleased title	Supermassive Games	2021
Currently unreleased title	Pixel Games	2021
Currently unreleased title	Creative Assembly	2021
Currently unreleased title	Axis / Blizzard	2021
Peaky Blinders VR	Maze-Theory	2021
Currently unreleased title	Supermassive Games	2021
Currently unreleased title	Supermassive Games	2021
Currently unreleased title	Reflector	2020
Freefire	Passion Pictures	2020
House of Ashes	Supermassive Games	2020
Little Hope	Supermassive Games	2019

SHORTS

Good Boy	MindsEye	2021
Currently unreleased title	Pulse	2021
Giraffe	ABKA Creative	2021
Truth Serum	AnfanTerrible	2021
The Coppice	Ed Massey	2020
David French is a Piece of Shit & I Want Him to Die	Dovetail Films	2019
Double Tap	Eros V	2019
The Boat	Black Bull Films Ltd	2018
Solitary	Vault Films	2018
Salt	FOX Digital	2017
Riot Act	Flat Cap Films	2016





07876 198 935



info@lucky13action.com



www.lucky13action.com

VIDEO

Run the Jewels - Out of Sight	Pulse	2020
KSI - Domain	Zebrafish Media	2020
KSI - Pull Up	Zebrafish Media	2019
KSI - On Point	IKON Films	2018
Duke Dumont X Gorgon City - Real Life	Bullion / Virgin EMI	2017
My Lover Cindy	Marika Hackman	2015
Wake Up Call	Nothing But Thieves	2015

TELEVISION

Living In Fear	11 Films / Sky	2018
Lee & Dean	Bingo / Channel 4	2018

THEATRE

Immersive Gatsby London CoLab	Amy Burns Walker / Oliver Tilney	2020
Project Mayhem Secret Theatre	Richard Crawford	2019
Romeo & Juliet	Secret Cinema	2018
Dr Strangelove	Secret Cinema	2016
28 Days Later	Secret Cinema	2016
Star Wars	Secret Cinema	2015
Back to the Future	Secret Cinema	2014
Moulin Rouge	Secret Cinema	2017
Lardo I The Old Red Lion	Fin Russel	2015
The Sluts of Sutton Drive I The Finsborough	Robeca Atkins Lord	2014
Cuddles The Oval House	Robeca Atkins Lord	2014
Trout Stanley I The Southwark Playhouse	Matt Steinberg	2013